
小・中学校

若松 長崎

大分

熊本 宮崎

小倉南 福岡

小倉南 熊本

大分

熊本 長崎
宮崎 青森

大分 熊本
宮崎

福岡 大分
熊本 宮崎

鹿児島 群馬
長野
宮崎

長崎 高知

小倉南 若松
八幡西 佐賀
長崎 兵庫
香川

小倉南 福岡
大分 熊本

福岡 熊本
宮崎

小倉南 福岡

福岡 宮崎

福岡

北九州

ベルギー

北海道

北海道

宮崎

九州
23 （冷）みかん

20 （冷）さやいんげん

21 （冷）とうもろこし

22 （冷）ほうれんそう（カット）

17 カットしめじ

18 たけのこ水煮

19 （冷）グリンピース

14 にがうり

15 みずな

16 えのきだけ

11 しょうが

12 たまねぎ

13 なす

8 ピーマン

9 キャベツ

10 ごぼう

5 トマト

6 にら

7 にんじん

2 白ねぎ

3 かぼちゃ

4 小松菜

令和５年度　 7月分　青果使用品目と産地（実績）

品　　目 産地

1 じゃがいも


